58

Re Me Ballara Poll Holder $2.00
E, M,Kissam Poll Holder : ) 2400
G, E, Hollerman Preparing Booths, etc. 10,90
Fe. M, Pierce Poll Holder 2.08-
W. H, Thompson Poll Holder ‘ ’ : 2300
Re I. Batten Preparing Booths, etc. 11.93
John Carter Burial expense of Lot Bryant 10.00
State Hospital Board and Treatment for '

R. G,Inman 50,00

Trucking Sanitation Fuhd Appropriation for October 41,66

There being no further business to come before the
Board at this time, adjournment was voted ih order until November 29th,

19334

Approved:

g%eik’ _ A rman

) T -he Honorable Board of County Commissioners met
in their said office November 29, 1933, according.to adjournment.
Members of.the Board present: ’ |

Ce D. Garrell, Chairman,
R. C, Benton,‘
W. L. Bobbg,

C.A, Small | : -
* ? A. W. Baldwin, Clerk.

'The following business was transacted:

Ordered: that the Chairman be authorized to cancel
of record peed of Trust given to Columbus County by J. L. Bpfggsnas Bonds«

men of Bank of Columbuse

Ordered: That M,T, Johnson be refunded $2.00 dog tax

on acoount of error in listing.

Ordered: Tlat M. J, Morgan be cut off out door poor

liat.




AAC8EOY

. Ordered: That Gaston Nobles now on Nealy place be notified t
vacate said place.

Ordered: That Major Smith be refunded Poll tax in Waccamaw Town-

ship on account of error in listing,.

;\, N
Ordered: That Walter M, Haynes be refunded Poll tax in Tatum

township on account of error in listing.

Ordered: That T. J. Abbott be refunded tax on $3300.00 valua=-

tion for 1933 on account of warehouse being burned.

Ordered: That R, C. Grainger be refunded tax on $3700.00 valua=-

tion for 1933 on account of warehouse being burnede.

A

Adbéemndh Thet W. P. Marlowe be allowed to pay bagance due on
note and mortgage as Bank of Columbus Bondsmen with county bond and he also

be allowed to apply proceeds of bond on payment of 1930 and 1933 taxese

Ordered: That 880 acres tract of land valued at $5000.00 for
year 1932 in name of Waccamaw Lumber Company be separated so H. T. Dillon

may pay taxes on 240 acres valued at $1250.00.

_Opdeteds:that loan-for:. $78,000400 be approved for consolidated
School for Williams township and New Hope District, provided Board of Educa-
tion will re-district to boundaries subjedt to the approval of thés Board and
the Board of Educatione

Ordered: That $10,000400 be approved for heat and sanitary imp-
rovementa for Tabor school and $5000,00 for Whiteville School for Sanitary

improvements.

Orderedl That the follewing General County Bills be allowed and

paid:
Dwight McEwen Reporting Court Week of Nov. 20, 1933 $75.00
Dwight McEwen Reporting Court week of Nov. 27, 1933 758,00

David Smith, P. M, Postage for Tax Collector :%4.96




60

‘ Ordered: that the following Befunds be granteds '
T. J. Abbott Error in listing valuation $36.30

Res C. Gmrainger Error in listing valuation - 40670
M. T, Johnson Error in listing 2,00
Walter M, Haynes : Error in listing 2.00
Ma jor Smith Error in listing 2.00

Whereas, certain cltizens of Chadbourn township have made a
request of the Board of County Commtssioners that the State Highway Comm-
ission be asked to take over and maintain a road in said townghip bqginn-
ing on the road from Chadbourn to Cherry Grove about Bne%:o&rﬁhgmileﬁmait
BﬂnBage&arMﬁlingonaoandnhhnﬁingthbout South East to the o0ld stake road at
George Marshall's place which is a disténce of about twad miles; and,

Whereasm the said road accomodates several families and also
people who do not live on this road, qbing to church and to mill for grind-
ing corn;j; _

Now, therefore, Be It Resolved by the Board off Cou nty Comm-
issioners of Columbus County that the State Highway Commission be requested
to take over and maintain sald road if such 1s deemed expedient by said
Commission; and, |

Be it further resolved by the Board of County Commissioners
of Columbus County that a copy of this resclution be sent to the State Highway

Commission in Raleigh, and a copy be recorded on the Minutes of this Board.

There being no fubther business to come before the Board at
this time, «djournment was voted in order until Monday December 4, 1933,

Approved:

W»\ ‘ é%;}éAm
Clerk i




